
Blackhawk Farms Raceway 7/23/2017 Official Results

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert GTO

Jason Farrell861 6 Kawasaki 1000 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders

, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Arai Helmets, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, EBC Brakes,
Widex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, TS Transport Services, DEI, Orient Express, DOWCO, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Vortex, Fast
Frank

Tom Girard162 6 Kawasaki 1000 Nashotah, WI Nashotah Garage, Farrell Performance, Pi

relli, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Kawasaki Team Green

Jody Barry7173 6 Kawasaki 600 Lake in the Hills, IL Arai Helmets, US Chrome, Kawasaki, Engin

e Ice, Dunlop, Farrell Performance, Hindle Exhaust, Motion Pro, Push, K-Tech, Rhoades Racing, Moto-D

Zachary Schumacher904 6 Yamaha 1000 Appleton, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Bell Helmets, Vor

tex, Penske

Omid Namdari665 6 Kawasaki 1000 Aurora, IL Motovid.com, Farrell Performance, Pirell

i, Southeast Sales

Ron Maturo436 6 Yamaha 1000 Hawthorn Woods, IL Able Plumbing, Farrell Performance

Lyle Warner8887 6 BMW 1000 Bend, OR California Superbike School, Dunlop, AGV

Sport, Motion Pro, PFC Brakes, G Motorsports, Schuberth, Alpinestars, Catalyst Reaction, Motorsport Exotica

Ian Groom3818 6 BMW 1000 Port Orange, FL California Superbike School, Dunlop, AGV

Sport, Motion Pro, PFC Brakes, G Motorsports, Schuberth, Alpinestars, Catalyst Reaction, Motorsport Exotica

Calvin Martinez1869 6 Kawasaki 1000 Slinger, WI National Precious Metals

Chris Sopiarz63410 6 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

James Barry9211 6 Yamaha 1000 Manchester, NH K J L J N R, Barry Brothers Const., Stre

et&Comp

Craig Olson9612 6 Kawasaki 1000 Brillion, WI

Stephen Wilkins8813 6 Yamaha 600 Gurnee, IL Wilkins Extreme Racing, Vortex, Pirelli,

EBC Brakes

Stefan Dolipski11914 6 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Moto

rsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle Works

Jonathan White51DQ 5 Suzuki 1000 Lisle, IL Kacey Inc, MFC Racing, Turn One Racing,

Farrell Performanace, Vortex, Midwest Track Day

Time of Race: 00:06:59.968 Margin of Victory: 00:00:14.032 Winners Avg. Speed 100.29 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:09.9947
DQ 51 - No Tech Sticker
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur GTO

Sean Kingsbury3121 6 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Josiah Burke562 6 Kawasaki 1000 Maywood, IL Vaperz, Scorpion Exo, Vortex, Pitbull, B

ridgestone, Sunsco Fuel, Sportbiketrackgear.com, Shorai, Turn One Racing

Patrick Coleman8873 6 Suzuki 750 Chicago, IL

Terry Martin9274 5 Ducati 1098 St Louis, MO

Time of Race: 00:07:43.166 Margin of Victory: 00:00:08.311 Winners Avg. Speed 90.94 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:17.1943
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert GTL

Kevin Van Engen351 17 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, MotoVid.com, American A

dvantage Insurance, Moto Union, Farrell Performance, Polor-Optics, SBS Brakes, Learning Curves Racing

Michael Jensen532 17 Suzuki 650 Lockport, IL Motorcycles for Christ, EBC Brakes, Vort

ex, VP Fuels

Jason Zelibor2043 17 Bangor, PA Fairfax Cycles & ATV’s, Arai Helmets, Ve

srah, Drippin Wet Graphics, Shell Rotella, Vortex, PitBull, Zero Gravity, Hotbodies, DC PaintWorx, CTR Suspensions,
Hotbodies, SPIDI Leathers, Alpinestars

Xavier Zayat204x4 16 Suzuki 650 New Windsor, NY Metric Devil Moto, Pirelli, Penske, Mahe

r Motorsports, Shoei, Design Star 3, Team Pro-Motion, Heroic Leathers

Jeremy Sparks8015 16 Suzuki 650 East Troy, WI Vortex, Pit Possee, Bell Helmets, Shorai

, Team Coming In Hot, Cycle Gear, Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Hotbodies

Akshay Hoskote3576 16 Suzuki 650 Delavan, WI Team Coming In Hot

Time of Race: 00:21:23.990 Margin of Victory: 00:00:19.413 Winners Avg. Speed 92.94 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:15.5288

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur GTL

Marek Swierczewski9181 16 Suzuki 650 North Aurora, IL Team Coming in Hot, Pirelli, Farrell Per

formance

Randy Mahr9912 16 Suzuki 650 North Pekin, IL Mid-Illini M/S, Eckstein Autobody, Vorte

x, PitBull, Pirelli

Dallas Daniels7073 16 KTM 390 Mattoon, IL FatBoy Racing, HHM Racing, Ride Organic,

Hoey Robinson, Hart Racing, MDM, D-Fab, G-D Helmets, Earls Racing Team, Kirkland Racing, Arai Helmets, Tucker Rocky,
TCX Boots, Mom And Dad, RMR

Nick Hutter9234 15 Suzuki 650 Ofallon, IL The Little Shop, Cr8tive Glass

Dan Stapleton775 15 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Mason Kemen9696 14 Suzuki 650 Dubuque, IA
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Jeremy Holmgren2627 10 Kawasaki 250 East Troy, WI

Ryan Roth1798 9 Yamaha 689 East Troy, WI Fetch Graphics, AP Moto Arts, Bridgeston

e, Vortex, Amsoil, Go-Pro, Slick Products

Anthony Lambert689 7 Yamaha 689 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, AP
MOTOARTS, PSR USA, Turn One Racing

Time of Race: 00:22:08.742 Margin of Victory: 00:00:16.667 Winners Avg. Speed 84.53 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:23.0464

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined GT 300

Drew Jankord31 16 Kawasaki 1000 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Bruce Barry7712 16 Kawasaki 300 Lake in the Hills, IL

Jared Herbig3233 15 Kawasaki 250 Beloit, WI TCIH, Spears Racing, TSE, Motorex, Bell

Helmets, Shorai, Vortex, Bridgestone, Sidi, Pit Posse, ASI, Woodcraft

Ryan Music1294 14 Kawasaki 300 Sheldon, IA SBS Brakes, Woodcraft, Motorcycle Supply

Chris Fenter1995 6 Kawasaki 300 Greenville, WI

Time of Race: 00:22:03.359 Margin of Victory: 00:0:02.042 Winners Avg. Speed 84.87 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:22.7099
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert GTU

Jason Farrell861 17 Kawasaki 636 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders

, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Arai Helmets, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, EBC Brakes,
Widex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, TS Transport Services, DEI, Orient Express, DOWCO, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Vortex, Fast
Frank

David Collins242 17 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Trackside-Suspensio

n & Engineering, Engine Ice, Spy Optics, Pirelli

Carl Soltisz6203 17 Yamaha 600 Waterford, MI Dunlop, TSE, Nexx Helmets, HT Moto, Pop

Shadow Decals, Wrecks N Restorations, Yamaha, MD Racing, Sportbike Leather Service, Vortex, Moto Liberty, SIDI,
ArmourBodies, Zero Gravity, SBS Brakes, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Spy, Go Pro, Engine Ice

Dan Ortega9664 17 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL Anderson Racing, TSE, MD Racing, Dunlop,

Dainese, Shoei Helmets, Ferodo-BrakeTech, Sharkskinz, Zero Gravity, Anthony’’s Leatherworks, Arlington Collision, VP Fuels

Peter Bernacchi8475 17 Yamaha 600 Barrington, IL Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Farr

ell Performance, Vortex, Woodcraft, PitBull, Dynojet, Dainese Chicago, Ricky Rockets Fuel Center, National Cycle, Pop
Shadow Decals, ArmourBodies

Todd Murray996 17 Ducati 848 West Allis, WI MotoUnion, Ducati Milwaukee, MV Agusta M

ilwaukee, Bridgestone, SBS Brakes, MotoVid

Zach Mixon247 17 Kawasaki 600 Davenport, IA Yoshimura R&D, Coremoto.com, Axo, Driven

, QuadCity Sportbikes.net, KellyJ Inc, Motovid.com

Carl J Shefchik858 16 Yamaha 600 Luxemburg, WI SMET Construction Services, CJS Racing
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Stephen Wilkins889 16 Yamaha 600 Gurnee, IL Wilkins Extreme Racing, Vortex, Pirelli,

EBC Brakes

Shawn Hill5710 11 Yamaha 600 Wilmington, IL Transport Services, Vortex, SRH Plumbing

, ArmourBodies, Surface Ride Shop

Charles Pipke52011 10 Yamaha 600 Delafield, WI Turn One Racing, Shoei Helmets, Factory

Effex, Woodcraft, Vortex, Bridgestone Tires, EBC Brakes, Sidi Boots, ArmourBodies, Shar Pei Savers, Dairy Boys Racing,
Precison Moto

Josh Rom912 7 Kawasaki 636 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli, VP Fuels,

Vortex, EBC Brakes, Pekin Insurance

Time of Race: 00:20:41.563 Margin of Victory: 00:00:02.859 Winners Avg. Speed 96.12 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:13.0331

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur GTU

Frank Lockom2101 17 Suzuki 600 Lagrange, IL

Sean Kingsbury3122 16 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Jayson Henderson1173 16 Yamaha 600 West Salem, WI

Casey Lombard9274 16 Suzuki 600 Pewaukee, WI

Jonathan Schweiger1135 16 Triumph 675 Green Bay, WI Triumph, Castrol, Scorpion, AXO, BD Raci

ng, Vesrah, Shorai, Clyons, GoPro, PitBull, Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Renthal

Thomas Fredricks1106 16 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI Farrell Performance Get Fast, Hot Bodies

, VP Fuels, Pirelli, EBC Brakes, PitBull, Vortex, Silkolene

Robert Vlasak3207 16 Yamaha 600 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

Chris Denley2128 16 Triumph 675 Arlington Heights, IL Bridgestone

Daniel Safarik1049 16 Yamaha 600 Muskego, WI

Tim Miller40010 16 Kawasaki 600 Appleton, WI

Travis Ruff11111 16 Triumph 675 Madison, WI Engelhart Motorsports, Triumph Motorcycl

es, Castrol Oil, Schuberth Helmets, Held, Renthal, Engine Ice, LEATT, Sidi Boots

John Conway61412 16 Kawasaki 600 Elmhurst, IL Farrell Performance, Bridgestone, EBC Br

akes, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull, Conway Plumbing, Dark Line Gear, Turn One Racing

Rafael Ramalho80813 15 Honda 600 Sycamore, IL Team Coming In Hot

Matthew Schumitsch62814 15 Yamaha 600 Tomahawk, WI

Chris Hartwig22215 15 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI EVS-Sports.com, Fornarelli Motorsports,

Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Cycle Gear Racing, Hartwig Plumbing, Farrell Performance, SBS, Skybyte Data Systems,
Vortex, Jos, Motovid.com, Michelle Hartwig Inc, ASI

Dan Seifert19316 15 Kawasaki 600 Manitowoc, WI Bridgestone Tires

Robert Wood66517 14 Yamaha 600 Springfield, IL Firefighters Local 3092

Pawel Kubas23318 11 Kawasaki 636 La Porte, IN Bridgestone Tire, Vortex, VP Fuels

Chuck Hecht2619 10 Yamaha 600 Mukwonago, WI Transport Services, Hecht Services

James Zigmant24320 7 Suzuki 600 Palos Hils, IL

Steve De Sha12621 7 Yamaha 600 N Ridgeville, OH Apex Cycle & Salvage, Woodcraft, Cycle G

ear North Olmstead, Amsoil

7/23/2017 Official Results



Marr Farrell5522 3 Kawasaki 600 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Edge Xtrem

e Sports, Kabuto, Track Graphix, Dowco, Stitch On Time, Motovid, US Chrome, Line 2 Line, Sidi, EBC Brakes, Woodcraft,
Hindle Exhaust

Craig Frantz92523 2 Kawasaki 600 Uhrichsville, OH Woodcraft, Apex Cycle & Salvage

Time of Race: 00:21:35.945 Margin of Victory: 00:01:02.419 Winners Avg. Speed 92.09 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:16.2321
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Heavyweight

Carl Soltisz6201 8 Yamaha 600 Waterford, MI Dunlop, TSE, Nexx Helmets, HT Moto, Pop

Shadow Decals, Wrecks N Restorations, Yamaha, MD Racing, Sportbike Leather Service, Vortex, Moto Liberty, SIDI,
ArmourBodies, Zero Gravity, SBS Brakes, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Spy, Go Pro, Engine Ice

Tony Storniolo792 +8 Kawasaki 636 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Sportland 2 of Oak

Creek WI, EBC Brakes, Farrell Performance, Vortex, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Suomy Helmets, PitBull, Ballistik
Leathers, VP Fuels, Kawasaki, Engine Ice, Hotbodies

Charlie Nichols893 8 Kawasaki 600 McHenry, IL Team Squid Racing, J.O. Performance, Gar

age of Dreams, Farell Performance, T.S.E.

Dan Ortega9664 8 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL Anderson Racing, TSE, MD Racing, Dunlop,

Dainese, Shoei Helmets, Ferodo-BrakeTech, Sharkskinz, Zero Gravity, Anthony’’s Leatherworks, Arlington Collision, VP Fuels

Shawn Hill575 8 Yamaha 600 Wilmington, IL Transport Services, Vortex, SRH Plumbing

, ArmourBodies, Surface Ride Shop

Joseph Wambo366 8 Kawasaki 600 Fountain City, IN Team Squid Racing, Pirelli, PitBull, EBC

Brakes, Vortex, Farrell Performance, VP Fuels

Derick Burgad1697 8 Yamaha 600 Streamwood, IL VinylsaurusRex, Riders Discount, Woodcra

ft, All Balls Racing, PitBull, Sportbike Tire Service, Chicken Hawk Racing

Norman Pomerleau598 8 Yamaha 600 Hudson, NH Drywall Elements, Arai Helmets, Vortex,

National Granite Flooring, EBC Brakes, Yamaha

Time of Race: 00:10:09.068 Margin of Victory: 00:00:02.053 Winners Avg. Speed 92.21 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:16.1335

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Heavyweight

Brad Kueter631 8 Suzuki 600 Dabuque, IA Bridgestone, Turn One Racing, JOS Motors

ports, Motovid.com, Vortex

Bryan Bishop1562 8 Suzuki 750 Waukesha, WI Vortex, AGV Sport, Go Pro, Bell Helmets,

Bridgestone

Jonathan Schweiger1133 8 Triumph 675 Green Bay, WI Triumph, Castrol, Scorpion, AXO, BD Raci

ng, Vesrah, Shorai, Clyons, GoPro, PitBull, Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Renthal

Justin Zorc954 8 Yamaha 600 Antioch, IL

Daniel Safarik1045 8 Yamaha 600 Muskego, WI

Kevin Hu4156 8 Suzuki 600 Bloomington, IL DTTR LLC, Roger’s Motorcycle Shop, Syner

gy Composites, Fisher Detailing, Deer Track Designs, Go Pro, Szarek Construction, Downtown Ollie’s, Vortex
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Robert Vlasak3207 8 Yamaha 600 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

Jacob Van Ryzin9198 7 Suzuki 750 Neenah, WI Quicksilver Powersports Lubricants, Vort

ex

Time of Race: 00:09:57.280 Margin of Victory: 00:00:63.639 Winners Avg. Speed 94.03 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:14.66
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Lightweight

Jeremy Sparks8011 8 Suzuki 650 East Troy, WI Vortex, Pit Possee, Bell Helmets, Shorai

, Team Coming In Hot, Cycle Gear, Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Hotbodies

Drew Jankord32 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Mitch Stein2023 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Mid-Illinois M/S, Eckstein Auto Body, Vo

rtex, PitBull, Pirelli

Terry Wilkinson504 8 Suzuki 650 Menomonee Falls, WI Vortex, Engine Ice, GoPro, Sidi, Factory

Effex, Bell Helmets, Farrell Performance, Pirelli

Bryan Rieck3805 8 Suzuki 650 Davenport, IA Pirate Dog Moto, TSE, Farrell Performanc

e, Woodcraft, Armourbodies, Bell Helmets, Amsoil, Pirelli, Full Tilt Experience, Motovid.com, Team Coming In Hot, Terry MF
Wilkinson

Akshay Hoskote3576 8 Suzuki 650 Delavan, WI Team Coming In Hot

Tom Topczewski457 3 Suzuki 650 Dousman, WI Don & Roy’s Motorsports, D’Amico Bike Wo

rks, Charles Smith Racer Supply

Time of Race: 00:10:52.961 Margin of Victory: 00:00:01.244 Winners Avg. Speed 86.01 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:21.6201

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Lightweight

Anthony Lambert681 8 Yamaha 689 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, AP
MOTOARTS, PSR USA, Turn One Racing

Randy Mahr9912 8 Suzuki 650 North Pekin, IL Mid-Illini M/S, Eckstein Autobody, Vorte

x, PitBull, Pirelli

Brycen Stein2723 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Mid-Illini M/S, Super Sonic Racing, Vort

ex, Eckstein Autobody, Pirrelli, Deanna Stein, Angela Mahr, Motul, Woodcraft, PitBull, Doxgon Racing

Nick Hutter9234 8 Suzuki 650 Ofallon, IL The Little Shop, Cr8tive Glass

Jonathan Kipp2175 8 Suzuki 650 Waterloo, IA Twisted Fate Tattoos, Newys Moto

Jeremy Holmgren2626 7 Kawasaki 250 East Troy, WI

Tyne Rieck3817 7 Suzuki 650 Davenport, IA Full Tilt Experience, Woodcraft, ArmourB

odies, Pirate Dog Moto, TSE, Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Amsoil, Motovid.com
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WIliam Edwards1708 6 Suzuki 650 Secor, IL Mid-Illini M/S, William Edwards, Brad Du

ley, Tracy Clark, Team Mim, Amber Curtis, Bill Edwards, Vortex, Pirelli, Eckstein Autobody

Time of Race: 00:11:10.491 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.847 Winners Avg. Speed 83.76 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:23.8114

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined Moto 3

Jody Barry7171 8 Kawasaki 250 Lake in the Hills, IL Arai Helmets, US Chrome, Kawasaki, Engin

e Ice, Dunlop, Farrell Performance, Hindle Exhaust, Motion Pro, Push, K-Tech, Rhoades Racing, Moto-D

Bruce Barry7712 8 Kawasaki 300 Lake in the Hills, IL

Dallas Daniels7073 8 KTM 390 Mattoon, IL FatBoy Racing, HHM Racing, Ride Organic,

Hoey Robinson, Hart Racing, MDM, D-Fab, G-D Helmets, Earls Racing Team, Kirkland Racing, Arai Helmets, Tucker Rocky,
TCX Boots, Mom And Dad, RMR

Jared Herbig3234 8 Kawasaki 250 Beloit, WI TCIH, Spears Racing, TSE, Motorex, Bell

Helmets, Shorai, Vortex, Bridgestone, Sidi, Pit Posse, ASI, Woodcraft

Kobi Lambert985 7 KTM 373 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, SBS Br\akes,
Turn One Racing

Time of Race: 00:11:03.821 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.592 Winners Avg. Speed 84.6 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:22.9776
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Unlimited

Jason Farrell861 8 Kawasaki 1000 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders

, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Arai Helmets, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, EBC Brakes,
Widex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, TS Transport Services, DEI, Orient Express, DOWCO, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Vortex, Fast
Frank

Drew Jankord32 8 Kawasaki 1000 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Tom Girard163 8 Kawasaki 1000 Nashotah, WI Nashotah Garage, Farrell Performance, Pi

relli, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Kawasaki Team Green

Jeff Holmgren Jr14 8 Yamaha 1000 East Troy, WI Transport Services, Pro Motorsports, Gem

ini Technologies, Inc, Vortex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, MotoriderShop.com, Hecht Services, Farrell Performance

Jonathan White515 8 Suzuki 1000 Lisle, IL Kacey Inc, MFC Racing, Turn One Racing,

Farrell Performanace, Vortex, Midwest Track Day

Jeff Schumacher176 8 Yamaha 1000 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

Brian Filipiak477 8 Kawasaki 1000 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing, Woodcraft, ArmourBodie

s, Farrell Performance, Moto-D

Chris Sopiarz6348 8 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

James Barry929 8 Yamaha 1000 Manchester, NH K J L J N R, Barry Brothers Const., Stre

et&Comp

Robert Pirog1310 7 EBR 1190 Westchester, IL Motor Cycle Center, McGaffer’s Saloon, C

hicagoland Toys for Tots, RPMotorsports
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Time of Race: 00:09:16.441 Margin of Victory: 00:00:22.816 Winners Avg. Speed 100.93 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:09.5551

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Unlimited

Bryan Bishop1561 8 Suzuki 750 Waukesha, WI Vortex, AGV Sport, Go Pro, Bell Helmets,

Bridgestone

Paul McIntire4212 7 Kawasaki 599 Belle Plaine, IA Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, EVS

Time of Race: 00:10:20.557 Margin of Victory: 00:00:75.774 Winners Avg. Speed 90.5 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:17.5696
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined ThunderBike 300

Drew Jankord31 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Jody Barry7172 8 Kawasaki 350 Lake in the Hills, IL Arai Helmets, US Chrome, Kawasaki, Engin

e Ice, Dunlop, Farrell Performance, Hindle Exhaust, Motion Pro, Push, K-Tech, Rhoades Racing, Moto-D

Bruce Barry7713 8 Kawasaki 300 Lake in the Hills, IL

Jared Herbig3234 8 Kawasaki 250 Beloit, WI TCIH, Spears Racing, TSE, Motorex, Bell

Helmets, Shorai, Vortex, Bridgestone, Sidi, Pit Posse, ASI, Woodcraft

Sean Kingsbury3125 8 Kawasaki 300 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Ryan Music1296 8 Kawasaki 300 Sheldon, IA SBS Brakes, Woodcraft, Motorcycle Supply

Chris Fenter1997 7 Kawasaki 300 Greenville, WI

Time of Race: 00:10:50.068 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.063 Winners Avg. Speed 86.39 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:21.2585
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperSport Middleweight

Jason Farrell861 6 Kawasaki 636 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders

, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Arai Helmets, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, EBC Brakes,
Widex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, TS Transport Services, DEI, Orient Express, DOWCO, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Vortex, Fast
Frank
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Tony Storniolo792 6 Kawasaki 636 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Sportland 2 of Oak

Creek WI, EBC Brakes, Farrell Performance, Vortex, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Suomy Helmets, PitBull, Ballistik
Leathers, VP Fuels, Kawasaki, Engine Ice, Hotbodies

David Collins243 6 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Trackside-Suspensio

n & Engineering, Engine Ice, Spy Optics, Pirelli

Carl Soltisz6204 6 Yamaha 600 Waterford, MI Dunlop, TSE, Nexx Helmets, HT Moto, Pop

Shadow Decals, Wrecks N Restorations, Yamaha, MD Racing, Sportbike Leather Service, Vortex, Moto Liberty, SIDI,
ArmourBodies, Zero Gravity, SBS Brakes, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Spy, Go Pro, Engine Ice

Dan Ortega9665 6 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL Anderson Racing, TSE, MD Racing, Dunlop,

Dainese, Shoei Helmets, Ferodo-BrakeTech, Sharkskinz, Zero Gravity, Anthony’’s Leatherworks, Arlington Collision, VP Fuels

Jody Barry7176 6 Kawasaki 600 Lake in the Hills, IL Arai Helmets, US Chrome, Kawasaki, Engin

e Ice, Dunlop, Farrell Performance, Hindle Exhaust, Motion Pro, Push, K-Tech, Rhoades Racing, Moto-D

Jeff Holmgren Jr17 6 Yamaha 600 East Troy, WI Transport Services, Pro Motorsports, Gem

ini Technologies, Inc, Vortex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, MotoriderShop.com, Hecht Services, Farrell Performance

Charlie Nichols898 6 Kawasaki 600 McHenry, IL Team Squid Racing, J.O. Performance, Gar

age of Dreams, Farell Performance, T.S.E.

Peter Bernacchi8479 6 Yamaha 600 Barrington, IL Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Farr

ell Performance, Vortex, Woodcraft, PitBull, Dynojet, Dainese Chicago, Ricky Rockets Fuel Center, National Cycle, Pop
Shadow Decals, ArmourBodies

Joseph Wambo3610 6 Kawasaki 600 Fountain City, IN Team Squid Racing, Pirelli, PitBull, EBC

Brakes, Vortex, Farrell Performance, VP Fuels

Shawn Hill5711 6 Yamaha 600 Wilmington, IL Transport Services, Vortex, SRH Plumbing

, ArmourBodies, Surface Ride Shop

Carl J Shefchik8512 6 Yamaha 600 Luxemburg, WI SMET Construction Services, CJS Racing

Jeff Kowalchuk Jr35313 6 Yamaha 600 Hustisford, WI Vortex

Norman Pomerleau5914 6 Yamaha 600 Hudson, NH Drywall Elements, Arai Helmets, Vortex,

National Granite Flooring, EBC Brakes, Yamaha

Derick Burgad16915 6 Yamaha 600 Streamwood, IL VinylsaurusRex, Riders Discount, Woodcra

ft, All Balls Racing, PitBull, Sportbike Tire Service, Chicken Hawk Racing

Time of Race: 00:07:02.400 Margin of Victory: 00:00:19.678 Winners Avg. Speed 99.72 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:10.4

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperSport Middleweight

Brad Kueter631 6 Suzuki 600 Dabuque, IA Bridgestone, Turn One Racing, JOS Motors

ports, Motovid.com, Vortex

James Monson7082 6 Yamaha 600 Appleton, WI Glenn and Daniels, Farrell Performance,

Team Winnebagoland, Pirelli

Justin Zorc953 6 Yamaha 600 Antioch, IL

Jayson Henderson1174 6 Yamaha 600 West Salem, WI

Jonathan Schweiger1135 6 Triumph 675 Green Bay, WI Triumph, Castrol, Scorpion, AXO, BD Raci

ng, Vesrah, Shorai, Clyons, GoPro, PitBull, Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Renthal

Robert Vlasak3206 6 Yamaha 600 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

Chris Denley2127 6 Triumph 675 Arlington Heights, IL Bridgestone

Casey Lombard9278 6 Suzuki 600 Pewaukee, WI

Daniel Safarik1049 6 Yamaha 600 Muskego, WI
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Kevin Hu41510 6 Suzuki 600 Bloomington, IL DTTR LLC, Roger’s Motorcycle Shop, Syner

gy Composites, Fisher Detailing, Deer Track Designs, Go Pro, Szarek Construction, Downtown Ollie’s, Vortex

Travis Ruff11111 6 Triumph 675 Madison, WI Engelhart Motorsports, Triumph Motorcycl

es, Castrol Oil, Schuberth Helmets, Held, Renthal, Engine Ice, LEATT, Sidi Boots

Gene Buonomo9712 5 Yamaha 600 Bergenfield, NJ Arai Helmets, Vortex, PitBull, Dunlop

Rafael Ramalho80813 5 Honda 600 Sycamore, IL Team Coming In Hot

Chris Hartwig22214 5 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI EVS-Sports.com, Fornarelli Motorsports,

Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Cycle Gear Racing, Hartwig Plumbing, Farrell Performance, SBS, Skybyte Data Systems,
Vortex, Jos, Motovid.com, Michelle Hartwig Inc, ASI

Steve De Sha12615 5 Yamaha 600 N Ridgeville, OH Apex Cycle & Salvage, Woodcraft, Cycle G

ear North Olmstead, Amsoil

Chuck Hecht2616 5 Yamaha 600 Mukwonago, WI Transport Services, Hecht Services

Frank Lockom210DQ 6 Suzuki 600 Lagrange, IL

Time of Race: 00:07:28.537 Margin of Victory: 00:00:12.123 Winners Avg. Speed 93.91 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:14.7562
#210 DQ Did not go to tech
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperTwins

Kevin Van Engen351 8 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, MotoVid.com, American A

dvantage Insurance, Moto Union, Farrell Performance, Polor-Optics, SBS Brakes, Learning Curves Racing

Todd Murray992 8 Ducati 848 West Allis, WI MotoUnion, Ducati Milwaukee, MV Agusta M

ilwaukee, Bridgestone, SBS Brakes, MotoVid

Brian Filipiak473 8 Kawasaki 1098 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing, Woodcraft, ArmourBodie

s, Farrell Performance, Moto-D

Robert Pirog134 8 EBR 1190 Westchester, IL Motor Cycle Center, McGaffer’s Saloon, C

hicagoland Toys for Tots, RPMotorsports

Timothy Stewart425 7 Buell 1125 Munster, IN

John Morrow4376 7 Buell 984 Homer Glen, IL

Time of Race: 00:09:47.966 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.26 Winners Avg. Speed 95.52 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:13.4958
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Grand Prix Lightweight

Michael Jensen531 8 Suzuki 650 Lockport, IL Motorcycles for Christ, EBC Brakes, Vort

ex, VP Fuels

Drew Jankord32 8 Suzuki 650 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Kyle Himes2633 8 Suzuki 650 Green Valley, IL Renthal, Not Racing, K&N, Amsoil, Woodcr

aft, ArmourBodies, TWF Racing, Zero Gravity, Armour Bodies, ACT Racing

Tim Koebert4104 8 Suzuki 650 Plymouth, WI Andrews and Wirtz Law Office, Bell Helme

ts, AXO Racing, Spy Optic

Akshay Hoskote3575 8 Suzuki 650 Delavan, WI Team Coming In Hot

Bryan Rieck3806 7 Suzuki 650 Davenport, IA Pirate Dog Moto, TSE, Farrell Performanc

e, Woodcraft, Armourbodies, Bell Helmets, Amsoil, Pirelli, Full Tilt Experience, Motovid.com, Team Coming In Hot, Terry MF
Wilkinson

Time of Race: 00:10:11.436 Margin of Victory: 00:00:22.666 Winners Avg. Speed 91.85 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:16.4295

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Grand Prix Lightweight

Ryan Roth1791 8 Yamaha 689 East Troy, WI Fetch Graphics, AP Moto Arts, Bridgeston

e, Vortex, Amsoil, Go-Pro, Slick Products

Brycen Stein2722 8 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Mid-Illini M/S, Super Sonic Racing, Vort

ex, Eckstein Autobody, Pirrelli, Deanna Stein, Angela Mahr, Motul, Woodcraft, PitBull, Doxgon Racing

Anthony Lambert683 8 Yamaha 689 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, AP
MOTOARTS, PSR USA, Turn One Racing

Dan Stapleton774 7 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Jeremy Holmgren2625 7 Kawasaki 250 East Troy, WI

Tyne Rieck3816 7 Suzuki 650 Davenport, IA Full Tilt Experience, Woodcraft, ArmourB

odies, Pirate Dog Moto, TSE, Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Amsoil, Motovid.com

Garry Bird727 7 Ducati 1000 Champaign, IL

WIliam Edwards1708 7 Suzuki 650 Secor, IL Mid-Illini M/S, William Edwards, Brad Du

ley, Tracy Clark, Team Mim, Amber Curtis, Bill Edwards, Vortex, Pirelli, Eckstein Autobody

Mason Kemen9699 7 Suzuki 650 Dubuque, IA

Time of Race: 00:10:50.601 Margin of Victory: 00:00:07.862 Winners Avg. Speed 86.32 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:21.3251
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Formula 40 Middleweight

Joseph Wambo361 8 Kawasaki 600 Fountain City, IN Team Squid Racing, Pirelli, PitBull, EBC

Brakes, Vortex, Farrell Performance, VP Fuels

Jeff Schumacher172 8 Yamaha 600 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

Carl J Shefchik853 8 Yamaha 600 Luxemburg, WI SMET Construction Services, CJS Racing

Zach Mixon244 8 Kawasaki 600 Davenport, IA Yoshimura R&D, Coremoto.com, Axo, Driven

, QuadCity Sportbikes.net, KellyJ Inc, Motovid.com

Shawn Hill575 8 Yamaha 600 Wilmington, IL Transport Services, Vortex, SRH Plumbing

, ArmourBodies, Surface Ride Shop

David Maxwell4336 8 Honda 600 Chilton, WI Max Electronics, Motovid.com, Farrell Pe

rformance, Pirelli

Time of Race: 00:09:57.926 Margin of Victory: 00:00:01.515 Winners Avg. Speed 93.92 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:14.7408

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Formula 40 Middleweight

Jayson Henderson1171 8 Yamaha 600 West Salem, WI

James Monson7082 8 Yamaha 600 Appleton, WI Glenn and Daniels, Farrell Performance,

Team Winnebagoland, Pirelli

Thomas Fredricks1103 8 Yamaha 600 Milwaukee, WI Farrell Performance Get Fast, Hot Bodies

, VP Fuels, Pirelli, EBC Brakes, PitBull, Vortex, Silkolene

Robert Vlasak3204 8 Yamaha 600 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

John Conway6145 8 Kawasaki 600 Elmhurst, IL Farrell Performance, Bridgestone, EBC Br

akes, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull, Conway Plumbing, Dark Line Gear, Turn One Racing

Gene Buonomo976 8 Yamaha 600 Bergenfield, NJ Arai Helmets, Vortex, PitBull, Dunlop

Paul McIntire4217 8 Kawasaki 599 Belle Plaine, IA Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, EVS

Chris Hartwig2228 8 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI EVS-Sports.com, Fornarelli Motorsports,

Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Cycle Gear Racing, Hartwig Plumbing, Farrell Performance, SBS, Skybyte Data Systems,
Vortex, Jos, Motovid.com, Michelle Hartwig Inc, ASI

Steve De Sha1269 7 Yamaha 600 N Ridgeville, OH Apex Cycle & Salvage, Woodcraft, Cycle G

ear North Olmstead, Amsoil

Chuck Hecht2610 6 Yamaha 600 Mukwonago, WI Transport Services, Hecht Services

Matthew Schumitsch62811 6 Yamaha 600 Tomahawk, WI

Time of Race: 00:10:16.101 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.277 Winners Avg. Speed 91.15 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:17.0126

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  7/23/2017   5:10:15 PM

7/23/2017 Official Results



Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Rookies Cup GTO

Patrick Coleman8871 8 Suzuki 750 Chicago, IL

Jacob Van Ryzin9192 8 Suzuki 750 Neenah, WI Quicksilver Powersports Lubricants, Vort

ex

Jeremiah Morrison3883 8 BMW 1000 Long Beach, CA Catalyst Reaction, Motorsport Exotica, M

otion Pro, California Superbike School, AGV Sport, Withroe Motorsports, Schuberth, R&G, Silkolene

Alan Hubb1514 7 Yamaha 1000 S Beloit, IL Vortex, Yamaha, Pirelli, Go Pro, Micheli

n

Micah Kimes1365 7 Suzuki 750 Kenosha, WI

Bryan Bishop1566 3 Suzuki 750 Waukesha, WI Vortex, AGV Sport, Go Pro, Bell Helmets,

Bridgestone

Time of Race: 00:10:20.982 Margin of Victory: 00:00:13.615 Winners Avg. Speed 90.44 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:17.6228

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Rookies Cup GTU

Justin Zorc951 8 Yamaha 600 Antioch, IL

Kevin Hu4152 8 Suzuki 600 Bloomington, IL DTTR LLC, Roger’s Motorcycle Shop, Syner

gy Composites, Fisher Detailing, Deer Track Designs, Go Pro, Szarek Construction, Downtown Ollie’s, Vortex

Dan Seifert1933 8 Kawasaki 600 Manitowoc, WI Bridgestone Tires

Travis Ruff1114 8 Triumph 675 Madison, WI Engelhart Motorsports, Triumph Motorcycl

es, Castrol Oil, Schuberth Helmets, Held, Renthal, Engine Ice, LEATT, Sidi Boots

Tim Miller4005 8 Kawasaki 600 Appleton, WI

Robert Wood6656 8 Yamaha 600 Springfield, IL Firefighters Local 3092

James Zigmant2437 8 Suzuki 600 Palos Hils, IL

Chris Denley2128 3 Triumph 675 Arlington Heights, IL Bridgestone

Time of Race: 00:10:31.777 Margin of Victory: 00:00:09.262 Winners Avg. Speed 88.89 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:18.9721

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Rookies Cup GTL

Dallas Daniels7071 8 KTM 390 Mattoon, IL FatBoy Racing, HHM Racing, Ride Organic,

Hoey Robinson, Hart Racing, MDM, D-Fab, G-D Helmets, Earls Racing Team, Kirkland Racing, Arai Helmets, Tucker Rocky,
TCX Boots, Mom And Dad, RMR

Randy Mahr9912 8 Suzuki 650 North Pekin, IL Mid-Illini M/S, Eckstein Autobody, Vorte

x, PitBull, Pirelli

Nick Hutter9233 8 Suzuki 650 Ofallon, IL The Little Shop, Cr8tive Glass

Jonathan Kipp2174 8 Suzuki 650 Waterloo, IA Twisted Fate Tattoos, Newys Moto

Mason Kemen9695 7 Suzuki 650 Dubuque, IA

David Wolfe5016 7 Kawasaki 250 Cedar Rapids, IA

John Lorbiecki3427 4 Buell 1200 Johnson Creek, WI

Time of Race: 00:11:10.227 Margin of Victory: 00:00:07.962 Winners Avg. Speed 83.79 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:23.7784
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert ThunderBike

Ray Hofman711 8 Suzuki 650 Waupun, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Sam’s Well

Drilling, RB Racing

Tim Koebert4102 8 Suzuki 650 Plymouth, WI Andrews and Wirtz Law Office, Bell Helme

ts, AXO Racing, Spy Optic

Kyle Himes2633 8 Suzuki 650 Green Valley, IL Renthal, Not Racing, K&N, Amsoil, Woodcr

aft, ArmourBodies, TWF Racing, Zero Gravity, Armour Bodies, ACT Racing

Daniel Mataczynski4164 8 Suzuki 650 Madison, WI Farrell Performance, TSE

John Morrow4375 8 Buell 984 Homer Glen, IL

Ryan Nolan4116 8 Suzuki 650 Sheyboygan Falls, WI Scorpion USA, Forcefield Armor, Cycle Ge

ar, Hiflofiltro, Shorai, GoPro, Vortex, Bridgestone, Turn One Racing, Team Coming In Hot, Motovid, MTR Cycles, Dairy Boys
Racing

Mitch Stein2027 7 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Mid-Illinois M/S, Eckstein Auto Body, Vo

rtex, PitBull, Pirelli

Robbert Punzel148 7 Suzuki 650 Janesville, WI Suomy Helmets, Rp Motorsports, WI Rides

Time of Race: 00:10:17.388 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.687 Winners Avg. Speed 90.96 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:17.1735

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur ThunderBike

Ryan Roth1791 8 Yamaha 689 East Troy, WI Fetch Graphics, AP Moto Arts, Bridgeston

e, Vortex, Amsoil, Go-Pro, Slick Products

Anthony Lambert682 8 Yamaha 689 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, AP
MOTOARTS, PSR USA, Turn One Racing

Jeremy Holmgren2623 7 Kawasaki 250 East Troy, WI

Brycen Stein2724 2 Suzuki 650 Pekin, IL Mid-Illini M/S, Super Sonic Racing, Vort

ex, Eckstein Autobody, Pirrelli, Deanna Stein, Angela Mahr, Motul, Woodcraft, PitBull, Doxgon Racing

Time of Race: 00:10:51.532 Margin of Victory: 00:0025.616 Winners Avg. Speed 86.2 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:21.4415

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined SuperSport 500

Drew Jankord31 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Ryan Music1292 7 Kawasaki 300 Sheldon, IA SBS Brakes, Woodcraft, Motorcycle Supply

Kobi Lambert983 7 KTM 373 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, SBS Br\akes,
Turn One Racing

Brent Racine1684 7 Kawasaki 250 janesville, WI Bridgestone
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David Wolfe5015 7 Kawasaki 250 Cedar Rapids, IA

Cheryl Lavick7186 6 Kawasaki 250 Barrington, IL Suomy, Vanson Leathers, PitBull, Primo M

otorsports, Sarasota Jungle Gardens, Vortex

Dan Stapleton777 5 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Time of Race: 00:11:11.833 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.27 Winners Avg. Speed 83.59 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:23.9791
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Unlimited

Jason Farrell861 8 Kawasaki 1000 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders

, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Arai Helmets, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, EBC Brakes,
Widex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, TS Transport Services, DEI, Orient Express, DOWCO, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Vortex, Fast
Frank

Tom Girard162 8 Kawasaki 1000 Nashotah, WI Nashotah Garage, Farrell Performance, Pi

relli, EBC Brakes, Vortex, Kawasaki Team Green

Drew Jankord33 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Zachary Schumacher904 8 Yamaha 1000 Appleton, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Bell Helmets, Vor

tex, Penske

Jeff Holmgren Jr15 8 Yamaha 1000 East Troy, WI Transport Services, Pro Motorsports, Gem

ini Technologies, Inc, Vortex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, MotoriderShop.com, Hecht Services, Farrell Performance

Jonathan White516 8 Suzuki 1000 Lisle, IL Kacey Inc, MFC Racing, Turn One Racing,

Farrell Performanace, Vortex, Midwest Track Day

Omid Namdari667 8 Kawasaki 1000 Aurora, IL Motovid.com, Farrell Performance, Pirell

i, Southeast Sales

Jeff Schumacher178 8 Yamaha 1000 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

Kevin Van Engen359 8 Suzuki 650 Milwaukee, WI The Grip Doctor, MotoVid.com, American A

dvantage Insurance, Moto Union, Farrell Performance, Polor-Optics, SBS Brakes, Learning Curves Racing

Chris Sopiarz63410 8 BMW 1000 Hickory Hills, IL

Ron Maturo4311 8 Yamaha 1000 Hawthorn Woods, IL Able Plumbing, Farrell Performance

Brian Filipiak4712 8 Kawasaki 1000 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing, Woodcraft, ArmourBodie

s, Farrell Performance, Moto-D

Craig Olson9613 7 Kawasaki 1000 Brillion, WI

Stefan Dolipski11914 6 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Moto

rsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle Works

Zach Mixon2415 5 Kawasaki 600 Davenport, IA Yoshimura R&D, Coremoto.com, Axo, Driven

, QuadCity Sportbikes.net, KellyJ Inc, Motovid.com

Time of Race: 00:09:11.685 Margin of Victory: 00:00:22.169 Winners Avg. Speed 101.8 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:08.9606
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Unlimited

Mike Jozwiak1271 8 Kawasaki 1000 Crown Point, IN Turn One Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, team

NOTgreen, Vortex

Sean Kingsbury3122 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Patrick Coleman8873 8 Suzuki 750 Chicago, IL

Dawid Gacek6964 8 Yamaha 600 Des Plaines, IL Vortex, Bridgestone, VP Fuels

Josiah Burke565 7 Kawasaki 1000 Maywood, IL Vaperz, Scorpion Exo, Vortex, Pitbull, B

ridgestone, Sunsco Fuel, Sportbiketrackgear.com, Shorai, Turn One Racing

Byron Merriweather6266 7 Yamaha 1000 Pewaukee, WI CCS, Redlin Allpro

Alan Hubb1517 7 Yamaha 1000 S Beloit, IL Vortex, Yamaha, Pirelli, Go Pro, Micheli

n

Joseph Tichy928 7 Yamaha 600 Sheboygan, WI Moto-D, Heroic Leathers, Cheers Leathers

, Sheboygan Yamaha

Time of Race: 00:10:05.569 Margin of Victory: 00:00:04.157 Winners Avg. Speed 92.74 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:15.6961
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTO

Farrell Performance/861 70 Kawasaki 1000 Oshkosh, WI Team: Jason Farrell, Calvin Martinez | S

ponsors: Vortex, Fast Frank, EBC Brakes, DOWCO, Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders, Team Green Kawasaki,
Woolich Racing, Widex, TS Transport Services, DEI, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech,
Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, Orient Express, Arai Helmets

TSE - Wolfpack1192 70 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL Team: Stefan Dolipski, Carl Soltisz | Sp

onsors: TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Motorsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle Works

Jones Express6833 69 BMW 1000 Winchester, VA Team: Ryan Jones | Sponsors:

S.C.R. Urlinski, P934 67 BMW 1000 Justice, IL Team: Piotr Urlinski, Levi Ealding | Spo

nsors: E&M Autobody Repair, Pop Shadow Decals, Turn One Racing, Team S.C.R.

Jinba Ittai Motorsport3035 67 Yamaha 1000 Fairview, NC Team: Joel Lenk, Matt Brown | Sponsors:

Oskar Blues, Dale’s Pale, Macks Cycle, Cogent Dynamics, Lee’s Performance, TighTails, Sharkskinz, I One Moto, SuperBike
Unlimited, Vortex, Dunlop, Tri-County Cycles

LB Sports Bayley, L266 67 Kawasaki 1000 Deer Park, NY Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, Wiki, Motion Pro, Vortex, Absolute Track Day, Moto D Tire warmers, Orient Express, Street&Comp, VP Fuels,
Hotbodies

South East Sales847 67 Kawasaki 1000 Milwaukee, WI Team: John Erdmann | Sponsors: Southeast

Sales.comi, Pirelli, Arai, Kawasaki, Alpinestars, EBC, Learning Curves

Barry Motorsports928 66 Yamaha 1000 Manchester, NH Team: James Barry | Sponsors: K, J, L, J

, N, R, Barry Brothers Const., Street&Comp
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G Motorsport Groom,819 61 BMW 1000 Port Orange, FL Team: Ian Groom, Lyle Warner, Jeremiah M

orrison | Sponsors: Catalyst Reaction, Motorsport Exotica, Motion Pro, California Superbike School, AGV Sport, Withroe
Motorsports, PFC Brakes, Dunlop, Schuberth, R&G, Silkolene

Time of Race: 01:26:08.337 Margin of Victory: 53.408 Winners Avg. Speed 95.08 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:13.8334
#81 - 1 lap penalty - flag infraction

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTU

Farrell Perf 2 Barry,7171 69 Kawasaki 600 Lake in the Hills, IL Team: Jody Barry | Sponsors:

Transport Services572 67 Yamaha 600 Wilmington, IL Team: Shawn Hill | Sponsors: Transport S

ervices, Vortex, SRH Plumbing, Surface Ride Shop

Kawabunga Racing1833 66 Kawasaki 600 Effingham, IL Team: Robbie Graber, Jonathan Schweiger

| Sponsors: WFO Motorsports, Phillips Pro Cycle, CW Motorsports, Vortex, Bridgestone, EBC Brakes

National Granite974 64 Yamaha 600 Ringwood, NJ Team: Gene Buonomo, Norman Pomerleau | S

ponsors: Arai Helmets, Vortex, Pompton Sports Center, Dunlop

C Squared Burton IV,5205 62 Yamaha 600 Team: Charles Burton IV, Charles Pipke |

Sponsors:

Dynamic Motorsports1246 60 Yamaha 600 Schaumburg, IL Team: Simon Kowalski, Piotr Dziedzic | S

ponsors:

Time of Race: 01:26:10.357 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 93.68 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:14.9327

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTL

Fairfax Cycles2041 68 Suzuki 565 Bangor, PA Team: Jason Zelibor, Xavier Zayat | Spon

sors: Fairfax Cycles & ATV’s, Arai Helmets, Vesrah, Drippin Wet Decals, Shell Rotella, Vortex, PitBull, Zero Gravity, Hotbodies,
DC PaintWorx, CTR Suspensions, SPIDI Leathers, Alpinestars

Doxgon Racing222 57 Kawasaki 300 Pekin, IL Team: Aaron Stein | Sponsors:

Time of Race: 01:26:27.784 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 92.02 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:16.2909

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC Overall

Farrell Performance/861 70 Kawasaki 1000 Oshkosh, WI Team: Jason Farrell, Calvin Martinez | S

ponsors: Vortex, Fast Frank, EBC Brakes, DOWCO, Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders, Team Green Kawasaki,
Woolich Racing, Widex, TS Transport Services, DEI, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech,
Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, Orient Express, Arai Helmets

TSE - Wolfpack1192 70 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL Team: Stefan Dolipski, Carl Soltisz | Sp

onsors: TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Motorsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle Works

Farrell Perf 2 Barry,7173 69 Kawasaki 600 Lake in the Hills, IL Team: Jody Barry | Sponsors:

Jones Express6834 69 BMW 1000 Winchester, VA Team: Ryan Jones | Sponsors:

Fairfax Cycles2045 68 Suzuki 565 Bangor, PA Team: Jason Zelibor, Xavier Zayat | Spon

sors: Fairfax Cycles & ATV’s, Arai Helmets, Vesrah, Drippin Wet Decals, Shell Rotella, Vortex, PitBull, Zero Gravity, Hotbodies,
DC PaintWorx, CTR Suspensions, SPIDI Leathers, Alpinestars

Transport Services576 67 Yamaha 600 Wilmington, IL Team: Shawn Hill | Sponsors: Transport S

ervices, Vortex, SRH Plumbing, Surface Ride Shop

S.C.R. Urlinski, P937 67 BMW 1000 Justice, IL Team: Piotr Urlinski, Levi Ealding | Spo

nsors: E&M Autobody Repair, Pop Shadow Decals, Turn One Racing, Team S.C.R.

Jinba Ittai Motorsport3038 67 Yamaha 1000 Fairview, NC Team: Joel Lenk, Matt Brown | Sponsors:

Oskar Blues, Dale’s Pale, Macks Cycle, Cogent Dynamics, Lee’s Performance, TighTails, Sharkskinz, I One Moto, SuperBike
Unlimited, Vortex, Dunlop, Tri-County Cycles

7/23/2017 Official Results



LB Sports Bayley, L269 67 Kawasaki 1000 Deer Park, NY Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, Wiki, Motion Pro, Vortex, Absolute Track Day, Moto D Tire warmers, Orient Express, Street&Comp, VP Fuels,
Hotbodies

South East Sales8410 67 Kawasaki 1000 Milwaukee, WI Team: John Erdmann | Sponsors: Southeast

Sales.comi, Pirelli, Arai, Kawasaki, Alpinestars, EBC, Learning Curves

Kawabunga Racing18311 66 Kawasaki 600 Effingham, IL Team: Robbie Graber, Jonathan Schweiger

| Sponsors: WFO Motorsports, Phillips Pro Cycle, CW Motorsports, Vortex, Bridgestone, EBC Brakes

Barry Motorsports9212 66 Yamaha 1000 Manchester, NH Team: James Barry | Sponsors: K, J, L, J

, N, R, Barry Brothers Const., Street&Comp

National Granite9713 64 Yamaha 600 Ringwood, NJ Team: Gene Buonomo, Norman Pomerleau | S

ponsors: Arai Helmets, Vortex, Pompton Sports Center, Dunlop

C Squared Burton IV,52014 62 Yamaha 600 Team: Charles Burton IV, Charles Pipke |

Sponsors:

G Motorsport Groom,8115 61 BMW 1000 Port Orange, FL Team: Ian Groom, Lyle Warner, Jeremiah M

orrison | Sponsors: Catalyst Reaction, Motorsport Exotica, Motion Pro, California Superbike School, AGV Sport, Withroe
Motorsports, PFC Brakes, Dunlop, Schuberth, R&G, Silkolene

Dynamic Motorsports12416 60 Yamaha 600 Schaumburg, IL Team: Simon Kowalski, Piotr Dziedzic | S

ponsors:

Doxgon Racing2217 57 Kawasaki 300 Pekin, IL Team: Aaron Stein | Sponsors:

Time of Race: 01:26:08.337 Margin of Victory: 53.408 Winners Avg. Speed 95.08 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:13.8334
#81 - 1 lap penalty - flag infraction
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Formula 40

Ron Maturo431 8 Yamaha 1000 Hawthorn Woods, IL Able Plumbing, Farrell Performance

Omid Namdari662 8 Kawasaki 1000 Aurora, IL Motovid.com, Farrell Performance, Pirell

i, Southeast Sales

Jeff Schumacher173 8 Yamaha 1000 Kimberly, WI OEM Technologies, TSE, Yamaha, Yamalube

Timothy Stewart424 5 Buell 1125 Munster, IN

Time of Race: 00:12:43.865 Margin of Victory: 00:00:39.941 Winners Avg. Speed 73.52 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:35.4831

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Formula 40

John Conway6141 7 Kawasaki 600 Elmhurst, IL Farrell Performance, Bridgestone, EBC Br

akes, VP Fuels, Vortex, PitBull, Conway Plumbing, Dark Line Gear, Turn One Racing

Robert Vlasak3202 7 Yamaha 600 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

Chris Hartwig2223 7 Kawasaki 600 Lake Geneva, WI EVS-Sports.com, Fornarelli Motorsports,

Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Cycle Gear Racing, Hartwig Plumbing, Farrell Performance, SBS, Skybyte Data Systems,
Vortex, Jos, Motovid.com, Michelle Hartwig Inc, ASI

7/23/2017 Official Results



Mike Jozwiak1274 4 Kawasaki 1000 Crown Point, IN Turn One Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, team

NOTgreen, Vortex

Time of Race: 00:12:37.428 Margin of Victory: 00:00:01.747 Winners Avg. Speed 64.88 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:48.204

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Generated  7/23/2017   5:10:15 PM

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Middleweight

Jason Farrell861 8 Kawasaki 636 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, US Chrome Cylinders

, Pirelli, Line2line Coatings, Arai Helmets, Hindle Exhaust, K-Tech, Team Green Kawasaki, Woolich Racing, EBC Brakes,
Widex, Woodcraft, ArmourBodies, TS Transport Services, DEI, Orient Express, DOWCO, VP Fuels, Engine Ice, Vortex, Fast
Frank

Dan Ortega9662 8 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL Anderson Racing, TSE, MD Racing, Dunlop,

Dainese, Shoei Helmets, Ferodo-BrakeTech, Sharkskinz, Zero Gravity, Anthony’’s Leatherworks, Arlington Collision, VP Fuels

Carl Soltisz6203 8 Yamaha 600 Waterford, MI Dunlop, TSE, Nexx Helmets, HT Moto, Pop

Shadow Decals, Wrecks N Restorations, Yamaha, MD Racing, Sportbike Leather Service, Vortex, Moto Liberty, SIDI,
ArmourBodies, Zero Gravity, SBS Brakes, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Spy, Go Pro, Engine Ice

Peter Bernacchi8474 8 Yamaha 600 Barrington, IL Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Farr

ell Performance, Vortex, Woodcraft, PitBull, Dynojet, Dainese Chicago, Ricky Rockets Fuel Center, National Cycle, Pop
Shadow Decals, ArmourBodies

Robbie Graber1835 8 Kawasaki 600 Effingha, IL Bridgestone, Vortex, Turn One Racing, EB

C Brakes

Josh Rom96 8 Kawasaki 636 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli, VP Fuels,

Vortex, EBC Brakes, Pekin Insurance

Tony Storniolo797 8 Kawasaki 636 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Sportland 2 of Oak

Creek WI, EBC Brakes, Farrell Performance, Vortex, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Suomy Helmets, PitBull, Ballistik
Leathers, VP Fuels, Kawasaki, Engine Ice, Hotbodies

David Collins248 8 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Trackside-Suspensio

n & Engineering, Engine Ice, Spy Optics, Pirelli

Time of Race: 00:11:06.401 Margin of Victory: 00:00:04.574 Winners Avg. Speed 84.27 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:23.3001

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Middleweight

Sean Kingsbury3121 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Jonathan Schweiger1132 8 Triumph 675 Green Bay, WI Triumph, Castrol, Scorpion, AXO, BD Raci

ng, Vesrah, Shorai, Clyons, GoPro, PitBull, Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Renthal

Justin Zorc953 8 Yamaha 600 Antioch, IL

Daniel Safarik1044 8 Yamaha 600 Muskego, WI

Frank Lockom2105 7 Suzuki 600 Lagrange, IL

Dawid Gacek6966 1 Yamaha 600 Des Plaines, IL Vortex, Bridgestone, VP Fuels

Time of Race: 00:11:53.671 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.075 Winners Avg. Speed 78.69 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:29.2089

7/23/2017 Official Results
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Ultralight

Drew Jankord31 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Tim Koebert4102 8 Suzuki 650 Plymouth, WI Andrews and Wirtz Law Office, Bell Helme

ts, AXO Racing, Spy Optic

Jeremy Sparks8013 8 Suzuki 650 East Troy, WI Vortex, Pit Possee, Bell Helmets, Shorai

, Team Coming In Hot, Cycle Gear, Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Hotbodies

Ryan Nolan4114 7 Suzuki 650 Sheyboygan Falls, WI Scorpion USA, Forcefield Armor, Cycle Ge

ar, Hiflofiltro, Shorai, GoPro, Vortex, Bridgestone, Turn One Racing, Team Coming In Hot, Motovid, MTR Cycles, Dairy Boys
Racing

Time of Race: 00:14:40.912 Margin of Victory: 00:00:18.192 Winners Avg. Speed 63.75 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:50.114

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Ultralight

Marek Swierczewski9181 7 Suzuki 650 North Aurora, IL Team Coming in Hot, Pirelli, Farrell Per

formance

Time of Race: 00:14:48.997 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 55.28 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:02:06.9996
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Grand Prix Unlimited

Ron Maturo431 8 Yamaha 1000 Hawthorn Woods, IL Able Plumbing, Farrell Performance

Stefan Dolipski1192 8 BMW 1000 Streamwood, IL TSE, Pop Shadow Decals, BMW Motorad Moto

rsport, SBS Brakes, Pirelli, OGIO, MD Racing, BMW Cycle Works

Brian Filipiak473 7 Kawasaki 1000 New Lenox, IL Alliance Glazing, Woodcraft, ArmourBodie

s, Farrell Performance, Moto-D

Time of Race: 00:12:27.585 Margin of Victory: 00:00:43.233 Winners Avg. Speed 75.12 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:33.4481

7/23/2017 Official Results



Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Grand Prix Unlimited

Mike Jozwiak1271 8 Kawasaki 1000 Crown Point, IN Turn One Racing, Pop Shadow Decals, team

NOTgreen, Vortex

Sean Kingsbury3122 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Josiah Burke563 7 Kawasaki 1000 Maywood, IL Vaperz, Scorpion Exo, Vortex, Pitbull, B

ridgestone, Sunsco Fuel, Sportbiketrackgear.com, Shorai, Turn One Racing

Byron Merriweather6264 6 Yamaha 1000 Pewaukee, WI CCS, Redlin Allpro

Time of Race: 00:13:18.479 Margin of Victory: 00:00:02.691 Winners Avg. Speed 70.33 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:39.8099
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Grand Prix Middleweight

Dan Ortega9661 8 Yamaha 600 Oswego, IL Anderson Racing, TSE, MD Racing, Dunlop,

Dainese, Shoei Helmets, Ferodo-BrakeTech, Sharkskinz, Zero Gravity, Anthony’’s Leatherworks, Arlington Collision, VP Fuels

Josh Rom92 8 Kawasaki 636 Oshkosh, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli, VP Fuels,

Vortex, EBC Brakes, Pekin Insurance

David Collins243 8 Yamaha 600 Fort Atkinson, WI Farrell Performance, Trackside-Suspensio

n & Engineering, Engine Ice, Spy Optics, Pirelli

Robbie Graber1834 8 Kawasaki 600 Effingha, IL Bridgestone, Vortex, Turn One Racing, EB

C Brakes

Tony Storniolo795 1 Kawasaki 636 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Sportland 2 of Oak

Creek WI, EBC Brakes, Farrell Performance, Vortex, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Suomy Helmets, PitBull, Ballistik
Leathers, VP Fuels, Kawasaki, Engine Ice, Hotbodies

Time of Race: 00:12:03.460 Margin of Victory: 00:00:06.746 Winners Avg. Speed 77.63 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:30.4325

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Grand Prix Middleweight

Dawid Gacek6961 8 Yamaha 600 Des Plaines, IL Vortex, Bridgestone, VP Fuels

Sean Kingsbury3122 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Justin Zorc953 8 Yamaha 600 Antioch, IL

Frank Lockom2104 8 Suzuki 600 Lagrange, IL

Daniel Safarik1045 8 Yamaha 600 Muskego, WI

Robert Vlasak3206 7 Yamaha 600 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

Travis Ruff1117 6 Triumph 675 Madison, WI Engelhart Motorsports, Triumph Motorcycl

es, Castrol Oil, Schuberth Helmets, Held, Renthal, Engine Ice, LEATT, Sidi Boots

7/23/2017 Official Results



Time of Race: 00:12:03.460 Margin of Victory: 00:00:06.164 Winners Avg. Speed 77.63 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:30.4325
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert Formula 40 Lightweight

John Morrow4371 8 Buell 984 Homer Glen, IL

Robbert Punzel142 8 Suzuki 650 Janesville, WI Suomy Helmets, Rp Motorsports, WI Rides

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur Formula 40 Lightweight

Anthony Lambert681 8 Yamaha 689 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, AP
MOTOARTS, PSR USA, Turn One Racing

Dan Stapleton772 8 Aprilia 250 Nuevo Vallarta, MX Monster Energy, RiderSurance.com, Epic-R

acks.com

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Combined SuperBike 500

Drew Jankord31 8 Kawasaki 300 Manhattan, KS Motorcycle Supply, Country Financial, Sc

orpion EXO, Pirelli, Woodcraft, Vortex, K-Tech, Farrell Performance, Motion Pro, Hotbodies, SBS, VP Fuels, Alpinestars

Kobi Lambert982 8 KTM 373 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, SBS Br\akes,
Turn One Racing

David Wolfe5013 8 Kawasaki 250 Cedar Rapids, IA

Time of Race: Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed ? mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:00:00
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Heavyweight

Carl Soltisz6201 8 Yamaha 600 Waterford, MI Dunlop, TSE, Nexx Helmets, HT Moto, Pop

Shadow Decals, Wrecks N Restorations, Yamaha, MD Racing, Sportbike Leather Service, Vortex, Moto Liberty, SIDI,
ArmourBodies, Zero Gravity, SBS Brakes, Motion Pro, VP Fuels, Spy, Go Pro, Engine Ice

Tony Storniolo792 8 Kawasaki 636 Oak Creek, WI Quintec Intergration, Sportland 2 of Oak

Creek WI, EBC Brakes, Farrell Performance, Vortex, Trackside Suspension & Engineering, Suomy Helmets, PitBull, Ballistik
Leathers, VP Fuels, Kawasaki, Engine Ice, Hotbodies

Timothy Stewart423 8 Buell 1125 Munster, IN

Time of Race: 00:11:17.146 Margin of Victory: 00:00:31.837 Winners Avg. Speed 82.94 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:24.6433

Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Heavyweight

Sean Kingsbury3121 8 Yamaha 600 Chicago, IL Cronauer Law, MTR Cycle, Push, Farrell P

erformance, Moto-D

Jonathan Schweiger1132 8 Triumph 675 Green Bay, WI Triumph, Castrol, Scorpion, AXO, BD Raci

ng, Vesrah, Shorai, Clyons, GoPro, PitBull, Turn One Racing, Bridgestone, Renthal

Jacob Van Ryzin9193 8 Suzuki 750 Neenah, WI Quicksilver Powersports Lubricants, Vort

ex

Robert Vlasak3204 8 Yamaha 1000 Villa Park, IL MTR Cycles, Kingsbury State Farm, Global

Sec, Rhoades Racing TV, Push

Daniel Safarik1045 8 Yamaha 600 Muskego, WI

Terry Martin9276 8 Ducati 1098 St Louis, MO

Micah Kimes1367 7 Suzuki 750 Kenosha, WI

Time of Race: 00:11:05.689 Margin of Victory: 00:00:13.074 Winners Avg. Speed 84.36 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:23.2111
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Expert SuperBike Lightweight

Kyle Himes2631 8 Suzuki 650 Green Valley, IL Renthal, Not Racing, K&N, Amsoil, Woodcr

aft, ArmourBodies, TWF Racing, Zero Gravity, Armour Bodies, ACT Racing

Ryan Nolan4112 7 Suzuki 650 Sheyboygan Falls, WI Scorpion USA, Forcefield Armor, Cycle Ge

ar, Hiflofiltro, Shorai, GoPro, Vortex, Bridgestone, Turn One Racing, Team Coming In Hot, Motovid, MTR Cycles, Dairy Boys
Racing

Ray Hofman713 1 Suzuki 650 Waupun, WI Farrell Performance, Pirelli, Sam’s Well

Drilling, RB Racing

Time of Race: 00:12:23.572 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 75.53 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:32.9465
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Plate: Rider:Place: Laps: Bike: Home Town:

Amateur SuperBike Lightweight

Ryan Roth1791 8 Yamaha 689 East Troy, WI Fetch Graphics, AP Moto Arts, Bridgeston

e, Vortex, Amsoil, Go-Pro, Slick Products

Anthony Lambert682 8 Yamaha 689 Zion, IL KOR Racing, Motovid.com, Moto D Racing,

Gimoto USA, Vortex, Bridgestone, Phoenix Motorsports, Leathers 4 U, Spiegler, HIFLOFILTRO, Scorpion USA, AP
MOTOARTS, PSR USA, Turn One Racing

Marek Swierczewski9183 8 Suzuki 650 North Aurora, IL Team Coming in Hot, Pirelli, Farrell Per

formance

Mason Kemen9694 8 Suzuki 650 Dubuque, IA

Time of Race: 00:12:23.572 Margin of Victory: 00:00:00.585 Winners Avg. Speed 75.53 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:32.9465
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